
CABLE ADJUST NUT
AND BOLT
B20-02X-BPM624

13

14

BRAKE SPRING 
innerØ12.7mmX50mm
MR8-12X-FR12XX

17

M12 NYLOCK NUT 
06-M47-M12NL18

LEFT FRONT
STRUT PIVOT
PR8-26H-FLPAFG

8

BEARING CAP
PR8-36H-FRABSX2

LEFT BRAKE GUARD
PR8-28H-FLPAFG12

LEFT BRAKE PIN
PR8-30H-FLPAFG16

15

M6 NYLOCK NUT
06-M44-M6x6NL10

M6 X 38mm BOLT
BR8-16X-FRM6384
M6 X 59mm BOLT
BR8-21X-FRM6595 M12 WASHER 

φ12×φ23.5×1.5 
06-M57-M12WS

3

BRAKE STOPPER
PR8-39H-FLPAFG9

M5 NYLOCK NUT 
06-M43-M5NL11

M5 X 34mm BOLT
BR8-20X-FRM5346
21mm END CAP
PR8-48H-FRPPXX7

# - TO SPECIFY WHEEL COLOR

W - WHITE
H - BLACK

ASSEMBLED FRONT WHEEL (LEFT)
(Model 8.0) c/w AXLE
P08-34#-FLASSM

W2CABLE NUT ASSEMBLY
M08-M02-FRASSMA10

CABLE NUT ASSEMBLY
M08-M02-FRASSMA10

A10

FRONT WHEEL
(LEFT)

BRAKE CABLE SHEATH
MR8-15X-FR1712

CABLE
MR8-14X-FR1845
( 1 PCS INCLUDED )

FRONT WHEEL COMPLETE (LEFT)
PR8-34#-FLASSM1

BRAKE CABLE SET Model 8.0 
M08-01X-HCASSMA5 ( Cable & Sheath )

FRONT LEFT WHEEL COMPLETE


